Logistics & Calibration Labelling
2
Logistics Labelling: Why?
All those who are professionally involved know that a well identifi ed warehouse improves the
effi ciency of a company.
Clear, accurate and informative identifi cation can be linked directly to improving general
effi ciency. Now, you too can benefi t from our experience and improve your effectiveness!
• Are you forever trying to cope with unidentifi ed racks?

• Clean and clear warehouse identification
• Machine labelling: internal numbering
• Product codification
• Inventory serialisation
• Alpha numeric coding
• Valve identification
Using these type of labels saves you a lot of time because we print the variable information
on the labels for you. On one label you can combine variable text, part numbers, bar codes
and logos. BRADY labels are manufactured quickly, efficiently and carefully, to meet your
demands for clearer and more accurate methods of identification.
Choose the size, the colour and the material you need.
HOW TO ORDER?
Select a material
• Laminated Polyester - Permanent Adhesive (B-7541)
• Laminated Polyester - Removable Adhesive (B-433)
• Magnetic (B-859)
1
Determine the appropriate size for your application.2
Choose the appropriate colours. You may choose up to 4 from the following:3
REF 01 REF 02 REF 03 REF 04 REF 05 REF 06
Determine the layout: please send us a sketch of how you would like the
information to be positioned.
4
Determine the information you want to be printed:
• Serialised Numbers: starting point - end point - increment
• Bar codes
 - EAN 128
 - UPCA
 - 2/5 interleaved
 - Code 39
 - UPCE
• Text: number of characters and height, minimum character height = 2 mm.
• We can load digital information directly into our production machines
(ASCII, Lotus, Excel or Dbase)
5
Determine total quantity per type of label.6
• Self-adhesive polyester with permanent
adhesive  (B-7541): suitable for indoor
and outdoor use. Has a clear polyester
overlaminate.
• Self-adhesive polyester with removable
adhesive (B-433): label can be removed
without leaving traces.
• Magnetic material (B-859): offers you
complete flexibility when your warehouse
changes its locations. Can be reused over
and over again.
MATERIALS
Serialisation
OPTIONS
Multiple Print Directions
Bar Codes
Logos
4
Numbers & Letters: Introduction
THE HIGHLY VISIBLE BLACK AND YELLOW
MARKERS FROM BRADY!
DURABLE, WATERPROOF, NON-FADING, SCRATCH PROOF AND
OIL RESISTANT
Brady’s range of Numbers & Letters offer every company unlimited
applications for labelling and marking. The highly visible characters improve
safety by adding clarity, thus reducing any dangers caused by confusing or
inadequate signage. Brady self-adhesive Numbers & Letters are made from
either hard-wearing cloth coated with PVC (B-500 for the 3400 series) or from
vinyl (B-946 for the 1500 series).
They can be used for marking just about anything in the work place:
boxes, signs, doors, windows, shelves, equipment, machines and spare
parts.
Brady Numbers & Letters for indoor applications (3400 series) are permanent,
scratch proof and oil resistant.
Brady Numbers & Letters for outdoor use (1500 series) are especially weather-
proof and UV light resistant.
FOR MARKING:
WAREHOUSES • OFFICES • TOOLS • MACHINES
RACKS • CUPBOARDS • SHELVES • BOXES
OFFICE EQUIPMENT
Numbers & Letters: Sizes
www.bradyeurope.com 5

NUMBERED PANELS
APPLY THEM ON SHELVES, BINS, LOADING DOCKS, ETC.
HOW TO ORDER?
1. Select material:
• PVC (1.5 mm)
• PVC (3 mm)
• Magnetic Foil (0.6 mm)
2. Determine size
3. Determine layout and character height
4. Determine number and character range you want on the panels
5. Determine quantity of each panel type
These panels are available in different rigid or magnetic materials.
The information printed on them, is specified by you! Make your
choice as shown below and send the information you want on the
panels to your Brady Specialist.
The PVC panels can be attached using foamtape, screws, chains, etc.
10
Numbers & Letters Accessories
Article No. Height (mm) x
Width (mm)
Blank Corridor Signs
287134 148.00 x 148.00
287126 148.00 x 297.00
287119 200.00 x 200.00
223990 203.00 x 403.00
287128 250.00 x 250.00
287133 300.00 x 151.00
225184 300.00 x 213.00
222582 318.00 x 318.00
223991 403.00 x 203.00
222584 603.00 x 203.00
MAKE YOUR OWN PROJECTING OR CORRIDOR
WAREHOUSE SIGNS.
BY USING BLANK SIGNS TOGETHER WITH ONE OF OUR STANDARD NUMBERS
& LETTERS YOU CAN ADD IMPROVED VISIBILITY TO THE WAREHOUSE SIGN
OF YOUR CHOICE.
BRADYFOAM™ MOUNTING TAPE
• White polypropylene tape, is coated on both sides with high-tack,
high-shear synthetic rubber adhesive for indoor and outdoor use
• Minimum application temperature: 10°C
Article No. Height (mm) x
Width (mm)
Blank Projecting Signs
253544 151.00 x 151.00
222586 151.00 x 300.00
253545 203.00 x 203.00
223992 203.00 x 403.00
253546 250.00 x 250.00
222587 300.00 x 151.00
225185 300.00 x 213.00
222583 315.00 x 315.00
223993 403.00 x 203.00
222585 600.00 x 200.00
Order Ref. Width (mm) Height (mm) Length (m) Colour Packaging
019811 25.00 33.00 White 1 Roll(s)
097200 19.00 114.00 - White 4 Piece(s)
078273 19.00 19.00 33.00 White 1 Roll(s)
Order Ref. Height (mm) Colour Cards/Pack Labels/Card Labels/Pack
588040 15.00 Yellow on Black 25 32 800
588042 30.00 Yellow on Black 25 10 250
EASY NUMBER
THE EASY AND FAST WAY TO LABEL EVERYTHING BY USING JUST ONE HANDY TOOL!
PAPER LABELS ON A ROLL
• Available in RED, YELLOW, GREEN and BLUE
• Comes in 2 sizes
• Packaging: 1 roll of 500 labels
• More colours and sizes available on request
Dont forget to order a pen!
Article No. Description Colour Quantity
055500 Pen - Ultra Fine (solvent based) Black 1
055508 Pen - Fine (solvent based) Black 1
335091 Pen - Fine Black 1
335092 Pen - Ultra Fine Black 1